
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Maslov Yuriy A.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 06 Mar 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-165, M18-167  E-409
Wed, 22 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Course project (engineering calculations and design of nuclear power plants)

 B16-101  E-409
Wed, 22 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Industrial workshop (research, thermal physics of nuclear power plants)  B16-101

 E-409
Sat, 02 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Course project (engineering calculations and design of nuclear power plants)

 B16-101  E-409
Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industrial workshop (research, thermal physics of nuclear power plants)

 B16-101  dep.13
Wed, 06 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Thermal-Hydraulic Calculations of Nuclear Reactors  S15-161  K-302
Mon, 11 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Thermal-Hydraulic Calculations of Nuclear Reactors  S15-162  K-310
Fri, 15 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Thermal-Hydraulic Calculations of Nuclear Reactors  S15-162  K-310
Mon, 25 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Thermal-Hydraulic Calculations of Nuclear Reactors  S15-161  K-302
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Academic Practice: primary professional skills, thermal physics of nuclear power

plants  B17-101  E-406
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 15:15 Scientific Research Work  M19-102  E-405
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Thermohydraulic calculations in nuclear reactors (part 1)  S16-161  T-208
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 17:00 Scientific Research Work  M19-167  E-405
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  M19-165,

M19-167  A-205
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Engineering calculations of nuclear power plants  M19-101, M19-105, M19-106,

M19-108, M19-115  K-202
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  M19-165,

M19-167  A-205


